Property
Name

Scottish Inn
(10)

Greene's
Motel (10)

Best Western
Blue Ridge
Plaza (11)

Country Inn
and Suites (11)

Holiday Inn
Express (11)

Fairfield Inn
and Suites by
Marriott (11)

Alpine Village
Inn (15)

Blowing Rock
Lodge (15)

Blowing Rock
Days Inn (15)

Address

782 Blowing Rock Rd.

(Hwy 221),
Boone, NC 28607

1377 Blowing Rock

Rd. (Hwy 221),
Boone, NC 28607

840 E. King St. (Hwy

421),
Boone, NC 28607

818 E. King St. (Hwy

421),
Boone, NC 28607

1943 Blowing Rock

Rd.,
Boone, NC 28607

2060 Blowing Rock

Rd.,
Boone, NC 28607

297 Sunset Dr.,
Blowing Rock, NC
28605

Hwy. 321,
Blowing Rock, NC

8412 Valley Blvd.

(Hwy. 321 Bypass),

Blowing Rock, NC
28605

Phone(s)

828.264.2483

828.264.8845

828-266-1100
888.573.0408

828.264.4100
888.201.1746

828.264.2451
888.465.4329

828.268.0677
866.871.7425

828.295.7206

828.295.6000
800.606.9160

828-295-4422

Web Site (all sites www.)

bookroomsnow.com

greenesmotel .com

bestwesternboone.com

countryinns.com/boonenc

ichotelsgroup.com

marriott.com/property/propertyp $64 to $74 $114to

age/HKYFI

alpine-village-inn.com

blowingrocklodge.com

daysinn.com

Rates

Sun -

Thur

$69

$49

$69

$100

$109

$49t0 $69 $69 to

$59

$89

Rates
Fri & Sat

$69

$79

$135

$150

$159

$144

$99

$79

$99

Discount
Available

rates quoted
are already
discounted

no

rates are
group rates -
mention
"USCA"

10%
AAA/AARP

10%
AAA/AARP

10%
AAA/AARP

Pets

$10 first
night, $5 each
additional
night

no

no

no

no

no

possible - ask ~ $10 for small

no

10%
AAA/AARP

dogs, $15 for
large dogs

yes,
in 2 rooms.
+$10

no

Breakfast
included?

no

yes - continental

yes - deluxe
continental

yes - deluxe
continental

yes - continental

yes - deluxe
continental

no

yes - continental

no

Closest
Restaurant

1 block

within one or
two blocks

within several
blocks

within several
blocks

across the street

within several
blocks

within several
blocks

nearby

on site -
breakfast only;
others nearby



